
NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID 

MEETING (PLEASE PRINT)
COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH: 970-556-8349

EMAIL: cbussard@dsconstructors.com

PH: 720-454-2324

EMAIL: dmoissakis@bristleconeconstruction.com

PH: 720-598-6748

EMAIL: dgrandizio@happelbuilders.com

PH: 970-682-4230

EMAIL: derekc@swiftbuildersllc.com

PH: 970-590-1778

EMAIL: landon.schoenberger@harrisconstructorsinc.com

PH: 970-631-7974

EMAIL: lauren.smiley@ghphipps.com

PH: 303-365-6521

EMAIL: mlpeter@pcl.com

PH

EMAIL: tim.webb@mccauleyconstructors.com

NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID 

MEETING (PLEASE PRINT)
COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH: 970-350-9794

EMAIL: Purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: Purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: Purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: Purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: Purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL: Purchasing@greeleygov.com

Harris Constructors Inc

CITY OF GREELEY
PRE-BID MEETING

F23-09-080
10/17/2023 @ 10:30 A.M. via MS Teams

Landon Schoenberger

**Contractor to provide and service a porta potty, it will be placed in the west parking lot next to the dumpster.

Derek Cohen Swift Builders, LLC

Lauren Smiley GH Phipps

Caleb Bussard DS Constructors

Melissa Peter PCL Construction

Dean Moissakis Bristlecone Construction

Dee Grandizio Happel & Associates

Tim Webb McCauley Construction

Sarah Adkins (Purchasing) City Of Greeley

Terry Griebe City Of Greeley

Chris Freeland City Of Greeley

Alex Reaves City Of Greeley

Brett Ford City Of Greeley

Daniel Lawrence City Of Greeley

7-26-16


